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
bedroom 1% bath home; large
kitchen with electric built-in

oven and range, king size
rooms. Extras includini
carpeting and draj Tropical

landscaped yard plus cement
block feénce. $21,500 submit on
down.

G.l. No Down
3 Bedrm. and 2 Baths

Only closing m-(- Payments

107 per mo. 5% % interest.
Oversize Ilv|n¢ room, 3 kin
size bedrooms, each with pri-
yate entrance to bathroom.
Lovely fenced yard, patio,
built-in barbecue, fully insu-
lated and weather stripped. 2
blocks to major Torrance shop-
ping center,

Provincial Lovers
If you like provincial decor
;w will fall in love with this

and family room, 1 bath
home, only 3 years old, with
L #q, ft. of spacious living.

kitchen with built-ins,
family _room
brick fireplace

features u
and med
ceiling plus custom carpeting,
ra p; s and landscaping.
wh.

3 & Family Room
$22,500 Full Price

8 years young, all the latest
features. Modern kitchen, built
in oven, range & intercom,
connecting to family room. 1%
bath home, Carpeted through-
out, cement block fence inclos.
|n1 lovely yard. $2 down,
will FHA or G.I.
G.l. No Down

SUBMIT YOUR TRADES
ON ALL OUR
LISTINGS

DONSKER

Realty

FR 0-2555
CALL ANYTIME

Spanish
Stucco

Very hard to find these In
good condition  Oversized
rooms. Separate dini area.
Detached garage, Lovely land-
scaped lot in heart of Wilming-
ton. Call now for appointment

o see.

FA 0-2770

VACANT-—Move Before
School Starts

4 bedroom, 2 h-lhn plus pane
eled New!
pvely
schools, _ churches,
center, Bargain at &
4117 W. 178th Torrance
OWNER, FR 2-3%%

OPEN 1 TO §
1852 W. 180th Place

3 Bedroom. 1% baths, forced

Steal It
$995 Down

Lcn:ge 3 Bedroom

Loca of Hawthorne
Bivd. and south of 19%0th St
It features hardw floors,
large kitchen, with built-in
breakfast nook, disposal, lots
of tile, wall/wall carpeting,

double Allm‘hl‘d nngv stali
shower,' fenced yard, and many
other features. Betl«r hurry
!or Jn: one. It won't last long.

FR 0-356l
$995 Down

G.l. RESALE
3 BEDROOM, 2 ATHS

This beautifully located home
has patio, wall/wall carpeting,
and drapes included. Garage is
fully paneled for a rum un
room and schools are near
Act now—

FR 8-2294

Oink, Oink, Oink
A Real Pig Pen

$395 DOWN
A little paint and a lot of
work would make this a lovely

room home, on a large
Jot. It features big kitchen,
fenced yard, double detached
garage, and many other fea-
tures. Vacant, must sacrifice
for a quick sale, Call

FR 0-356l
$295 Down

Cupid’s Cottage
See this immaculate 2 bedroom
'llt “-'m"b—auﬁllulb landscapd
of all/wall carpets,
and Nlly Inu-nt A -m'

FR 8-2294

BY OWNER
Torrance. Park-like dichondra
lawn & sprinklers. 2 bedroom,
:nnw‘;nb o den. 1% bnlhn(“un
om drapes urpm it~
_ins. DA 4-5350 %

B\' OWNER. (‘nmar Inl—brlrlt

enclosed. 3 bedrooms. Newly
decorated,  $15950 — $1250
down, 1-3805. Principals

only

® Real Estate
REAL ESTATE Wanted 116

CAS$H

ALL CASH FOR YOUR
HOUSE IN 24 HOURS

Free Apfralsol

GIANT

WE_WILL PAY ¥m¢ HIGH-
EST PRICES. FIXER-
EVEN SMALL UNITS

CALL NOW

DA 6-9lll

FOR YOUR HOME

IN 24-HOURS

FREE APPRAISAL
FA 0-2770

We Pay You
ALL CASH

portant,
FREE APPRAISAL
FR 8-2294
— it Aadorns Bha,
CASH 4
For Your Equity
CUSTOM REAL ESTATE
2166 TORRANCE BLVD.
FA 8-1995

“T8OLD TO THE HIGHE
BIDDER!! LTHATS 1

call us now if
ready to sell, w. wm y-y d.l
costs

'ADMIRAL REALTY
FA 0-2333

" CASH FOR YOUR nom
FOR QUICK SALE C.

TOM MAURI gnﬂ

* Rentals
APARTMENTS
Furnished 120

MODERN, EXTRA LARGE
Single & 1 Bedroom Apt.

Elegant inside hallways, Beau-
tiful landscaped surroundin

Ideally located with shopping
center across street. Separate
kitchens,
rooms,

wall to wall

carpeting,
cliner chairs. TV jacks,
use of vacuum ecle 3
washers and dryers 0{ laun

utilities r-ld.

R-2 zone, huge lot. double de-

ﬁ""a(')'o Bullt-int SY TERMS 'ﬂﬂ';u"'-«nf': i w'z""l& v
Alonsnalor sty - . InecoMs r”:?nm

T oM I Residen!

3 Bedrm., 134 Baths

Built-ins, separate service area, E WISE

rge fenced yard. Double ga-
rage, This beauty n- in Wilm-
ington area. #A-13¥

Alter 'mog:z ‘g.. Ins.

~ Lookee
Here

A lovely 3 bedroom hardwood
floor home in center of Gar-
dena, Just off Western on
149th 8t Has double detached
garage and all kinds of fea-
tures. Only $17.500 full price
Hurry on this. For appoints
ment Lo ses call

FA 0-2770

. Rocl Eﬂoto——

That's what you will be if
buy this tri-plex for $31,
Always rented. 10% down,
FR HANSEN, REALTOR
FA 55040
Income Prope
Duplex—1 1-bedroom and 1 3-
bedroom. Located on R-3 lot
with room to build, Low va-
cancy area. Both units are
well rented, Ask to n-A 1358,

Alter Rea Ins.
1402 CRA lN.
V'A;_ -7770

INCOME PROPERTY
Business, Industrial 102

5700 8q. ft
. B0

loading doors. 110 and 220 volt

Southwood

No Down G.I.
3 Bedrms., 2 Baths
Huge Family Room

Just redecorated inside and
out, this immaculate home fea-
tures double garage, hardwood
floors, wall / wall  earpeting,
built-in breakfast bar, natural
wood cabinets, disposal, stall
shower, lots of tile, huge ward-

robe closets, and expensive
brlck work In front. One of
the outstanding proper;lu in
the nelghborhood. Cal

FR 0-356|

wiring. Ample parking, close
to Harbor and San Diego free-

ways, For detalls ask for Mr,
Michaels,
Alter Rnl'z & Ins,
2305 -ronn r nLvo.
. Ronhl:
APARTMENTS
Furnished 120

$295 Down

3 BEDROOM
FIXER UPPER

Owner says sell this home for

this low down payment. Break-
fast nook,

All for this low-low-

krhe of ll) 496 Will be vacant

opt

FR 8-2294

um-l«-d walls, can
bedroom, or 3

© ROMAN POOL

® RECREATION ROOM

il Camino College and Alondra
Park, routhside. 338 Redondo
Heh d. DA 9-6472
2 Bedroom Apl Clean, oum

Fenced yard. 2 blocks east of

Western, 1440 V\umm‘_u-r-

l\OOi apartment,  furn
g e ".%
- s on n .
Eureka Hotel. 1728 Al

g Y

$1350 PER WEEK
rooms. Full size

cu c&
reaclon area. Chi
__FA &

1824 W. 255th, Lomita

2 bedroom. Disposal.  Autoe
matic_washer, TE 3-1114.

II"DROOH APT.  Disposal
Nur Wnnl-lr‘n aad
_Ave., llubor D: 'NH.
DELUXE — POOL
room, 1 Bedroom. J"'
%0 & up. DA 6-2)
8 New 1 & 2 Bedrm, Apts,
Completely furnished, Qulﬂ
deluxe, Renting now, Prefer.
ably to teachers, -mdenl- nnd

2 Bed
Eles.

* Rentals ® Rentals * Rentals
APARTMENTS APARTMENTS APARTMENTS Unfurnished
Unfurnished 122| Unfurnished 122| and Furnished 123

| MONTH

NOW

1 AND 2-BEDROOMS WITH

RECREATION ROO!

MPLET)
EXTRA LARGE WA
CPRAMIC TILE & BUILT-
ALL APAR

TMENTS SOUND!
MUST SEE TO APPRECIATE

921 ARLINGTON
1 BLOCK NORTI{ OF TORRANCE BLVD.
MANAGER APT. 2 — FA $:3335

FREE RENT

DOWNTOWN TORRANCE

RENTING

REALLY DELUXE APTS.
Exotic Tropleal Lundscapin,

vllh Waterfall
BSSING ROO!

$90 and up

Adults—No Pets

LARGE HEATED POOL AND A SHOWER ROO
M & SUNDECK
ELY CARPF‘I;I'P'D & DRAPI

M
o8 DSHUI FLEBOARD
OBES & KITCHEN CUPBOARDS
IN STOV
PROOI‘ID

Power” Apt.

PRIVATE PATIOS
SEPARATE

2 AUTOMATIC
COVERED PARK

3262111

@

LA
1IN

— CALL —

LOMITA PALMS APTS.

“Designed for Family Living”

2 AND 3 BEDROOMS — 2 BATHS
— @ - Featuring @ —
NYLON CARPETS & DRAPES
BUILT-IN GAS RANGES & OVENS
& BALCONIES

UONDRY ROOMS

AVAILABLE NOW —@— CHILDREN WELCOME

325.0600

25110 Eshelman Ave., Lomita

ANOTHER BALANCED POWER PROJECT

* $95 $l20 *

WVTOW‘TO RRANCE

B

led kitehens, bullt
in_ ranges. dis s, Carpet-
ing, drapes. undry = room.
Hot water furnished,” HEAT-
ED POOL, Child OK,

POLA

328-4539 375-5287

nished. Anulh only.
8025

$85. NEW :mlo- 2-bed
Washer hookup.,
ln (\lldnu vﬂmm
1534 W. 237th,

ONE ann dupl-x Uunfur-

Am‘pl- park-
Play

BRAND NEW
Garden Studio Apts.
GOLD MEDALLION
For those who wish a better
apt. Nn living under or over

u"x’qmml FEATURES

t
Bedrooms, 1'% haths
Private wall patios
'nuld-lr- bu It-ins
Dishwas!
)u-lu) curpﬁl lml drapes
I-nom and

ano
CF

uum and Mrr{ul
duits—No

$145 PER MONTH

it -$100. Swimming L nrn:um te. $95, All utill-
B p Las Palmas _Apartment, vl‘:\i ties d.""1608  Vanderbilt 1602 W. Lomita Blvd.
y Owner — In Lomita W. Carson. Torrance. Lane, Rvdnndn HARBOR CITY
,l\'--u- decorated 2 b-llrnom FA 0-15%0 ks Phone 376-5145 ¢, — !6 —
Large rooms, Patio. Large .m. | FURNISH or
fonced yard, Extry room In RR Al:mAC =~ mn—u,l. Fleetrict. 2 bodrnom‘
garage. Cul-de-sac. DA 6-2831. R s \_'";;;; 4';5"";::';0'";5;:; Unfurnished Apts. 123
::'\nm b:(nv:'h' lmcnnnl uvw FA 84170 after 5—Weekends.
$495 DOWN g pool. Uluitles paid.  No NEW 1 & 3 . Al P M A
VOCOnt G' Resole ll‘n’onj’;n.t. :ll.rt':-zﬁm.“l:n’t " 'lo.
This 3 bedroom stucco, is only e lluui l m
2 blocks from schools. See the CA MS Nuhnun. Avt. 2. Lomita.
apacious kitchen, and large aots Ullllu T g e v Poolside
bedrooms. mced front and !;,.(,‘, pool. ults, ® "m $92. Extra l-rl- new 2 Ddruun
%ﬁ w‘:lh patio -'n-t arbor, ine, a mile “, freeway. ‘qudmc Jln;'dwr to h-kmsi‘ A
A8 dvaniage, of exinting 1 W. Carson _ FA. w::u ¥ Piaea Do ';m:""" e partments
lay. Call now before its sold. |50 LARGE 1 bedroo o s
TE 56653 til apt. . Dispoea) ,,,,,,,,,. 197 | 90 Large Modern 2 Bedroom| 2818 W. 182nd Street
Ready Reat mhw Carson | W- 208th 8L FR $-241 ADL. With garage. Private en-
Arso|
oo 2 BEDROOM APT. Clean and| No™ peis ‘1567 W 236th AR
T D e opming | ook, “unta® atogtenn | “ra’Sdine =
luvm wits, 7 rtord
11 o - cr
Pas 3 “edrootas. mcired'at | Clsan 1 bedroom. Hardwood. tile | 365 MONTH—1 bedroom modern BACHELOR
$15.050. Cull FR G-2981 foatures, carpeting. Washing | apt. Disposal. Near schools & 1 AND 2 BEDROOMS
- - facilities, Garage. Adults. No -mmuni Yard, Water, trash
SOUTHWOOD ESTATES pets. F. or DA _5-0416. l . sy . FURNISHED-
3 Bedroom, family room. 1% — Desirable Modernistic
;::h- Built-ins l‘v\l--ulnll.. lower rmm.m\'lrl. WY.-J."&'.T&"‘ -“:mpu on- UNFURNISHED
hools. 10% down. Owner. New furniture and newly re-| ¢ral 'rnrrlnu 1520 Martina
s Do TS T | e miels £ | TR L From $90.00
Tamily room. 3 batha. Tireptace, | St Pl 64358 LATGE 1 bedroom lower. Newls
owner maved east. immediate’ | TARGE 3 Room Apt. Also Du- '&‘,‘"Il;:. -;‘,:',',",',,,:"';';?; ar-1® Fully carpeted
:*--:r':"'" ‘n‘" H!:“h:r ‘.n.: Adults only. Across from | tina. FR 1-T083. 4
50! own ~ large mnm > s

|o Custom draped
® Builtin gas O'Keefe

Vanderbilt _ Lane,
—Phone £16814.

gov' nm.nnlnf. dns« OK

asher & dr{.r CMI

D
$95—2_ BEDROOM_ dup hx Dh
wul A-Iglln No ’

-BEDROOM.

Carson hiu-ru.
" | oo e
Peta. $106. 815 Amapols.

328 ﬂll

:m;a::w 3 bedroom, 2 gl&u'»
ns.
_Kids_OK. mor'i

bedroom. $105.

al. 'l‘nmo %\?'m 80. .lr"r

Jullt-ins,

Figueroa
\All to 'nll earpeting, duvu.

iz‘fn- mrn n:ai;;-'. and Merritt range and
gt Sﬁ' oven
1a2 nnnéoil' | Zoroge and
range. Also -md.u’;“n ‘n‘ storage lockers

“|® Beautifully landscaped “

Balanced Power,
of Course!

LA PALMA
Poolside
Apartments |as

2818 W. 182nd Street

ENJOY REAL WESTERN
LIVING AT REAL OLD
WESTERN PRICES AT

Hacienda
Apts.

2735 W. 190th ST.
REDONDO BEACH

FURNISHED BACHELOR 1
AND 2 BEDROOM UNITS
STARTING AS LOW AS:

$99.50

AUTHENTIC WESTERN FUR-
NISHINGS. EACH OF THESE
GOLD MEDALLION “OLD
WEST” APARTMENTS IN-
CLUDES:

® LARGE LIVING ROOM

® BEDROOM-BATH WITH
BUILT-IN DRESSING
TABLE

® KITCHEN WITH
HOT-POINT RANGE,
OVEN, GARBAGE
DISPOSAL AND
WATER HEATER

Y'all Come See

Hacienda
Apts.

2735 W. 190th ST,
REDONDO BEACH
PHONE: 371-0533

* $74.50 - $95

ONE & TWO-BED!
FU. RNISII'I;"I:) - U ‘El.'n?‘olg:.

1’I’RA IVE
BEST LOCATION

16820 YUKON

RRANCE
(wr.s-r OF CRENSHAW)

HOUSES Fumnished 124

2 ROOMS and bath, In Lomita.
Pensioner or couple, umu.
u-.a 355, Inquire 1317 Ama-

WS—UTILITIES baid. ~Nicel
bedroom 4

furnished stucco,
en rmlﬂn welcome.
CHOICE REN' e
—  OR 3-1470. PL 7-3163
lll——'(t“’l.\’ nted.” 2 bed-
room ndy location,

E RENT,
OR 3-1470,_PL 7-
F0—-NEWLY ddoevrnud
rei

2 bed-
Have

i ROOM bunntov court,
front, furn|

F4.80—FUI lo—rURNlllllb 1
lower duplex,
nes." Clean.

bﬁmlh

Nk ard.
l~“l.l. 4

§16 TO 327 WK —Utilities paid.
2 bedroom trailer, children
ﬁ‘w! OK. RAPID RENTALS,

uousTs_lem—'_M

.‘S—MRO“ room, 3 bed
location, tcuod

umhirﬂg & lnm m..

_3-1470. PL 7-3163

Mull- {mllun n"mn.?s;

lll—l IIDROOI 1%  bath,
nr.c. ardener,

water paid.

t‘t: nmtn- 20913 N
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